Route 995 - To Claremont Effective: 14/09/2025 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @
Stop No. 12218 / Stand B4 10390 28528 / Stand 6 Stop No. 12218 / Stand B4 10390 28528 / Stand 6 Stop No. 12218 / Stand B4 10390 28528 / Stand 6 Stop No. 12218 / Stand B4 10390 28528 / Stand 6
Elizabeth Quay University Claremont Elizabeth Quay University Claremont Elizabeth Quay University Claremont Elizabeth Quay University Claremont -
Route No. Bus Stn of WA Stn Route No. Bus Stn of WA Stn Route No. Bus Stn of WA Stn Route No. Bus Stn of WA Stn
Monday to Friday (continued) Saturday (continued) Sunday and Public Holidays b .
am 995 5:29 5:35 5:44 pm 995 A 4:52 5:02 5:20 pm 995 A 1:48 1:56 2:09 am 995 A 747 7:54 8:04 High Frequency
995 5:59 6:06 6:15 995 D 5:01 5:11 5:29 995 D 2:02 2:10 2:23 995 A 8:17 8:24 8:34
995 6:30 6:37 6:49 995 A 5:10 5:20 5:39 995 A 2:17 2:25 2:38 995 A 8:47 8:54 9:05 15 Minutes or better*
995 D 6:50 6:58 7:10 995 A 5:20 5:30 5:48 995 2:32 2:40 2:52 995 9:02 9:09 9:20
995 A 7:05 713 7:25 995 D 5:30 5:40 5:57 995 A 2:47 2:55 3:08 995 A 9:17 9:24 9:35
995 D 715 7:24 7:38 995 5:41 5:51 6:08 995 D 3:02 3:10 3:23 995 9:32 9:40 9:51
995 A 7:25 7:35 7:51 995 A 5:52 6:01 6:15 995 A 317 3:25 3:38 995 A 9:47 9:55 10:06
Lookinq 995 D 7:35 7:45 8:03 995 6:03 6:12 6:26 995 3:32 3:40 3:52 995 10:02 10:10 10:21 Routes
995 A 7:45 7:55 8:14 995 D 6:14 6:23 6:35 995 A 3:47 3:55 4:08 995 A 10:17 10:25 10:36
for more 995 7:57 8:07 8:27 995 A 6:25 6:34 6:46 995 D 4:02 4:10 4:23 995 10:32 10:40 10:51
inf tion? 995 A 8:08 8:18 8:35 995 6:36 6:44 6:55 995 A 417 4:25 4:38 995 A 10:47 10:55 11:06 QQ§ Perth - Claremont Stn
Intormation: 995 D 8:19 8:29 8:46 995D  6:47 6:55 7:06 995 4:32 4:40 4:52 995 1:02 1:10 121 via University of WA
995 8:29 8:39 8:55 995 A 6:58 7:06 717 995 A 4:47 4:55 5:07 995 A 117 11:25 11:36 & Stirling Hwy
. ) 995 A 8:39 8:49 9:05 995 713 7:20 7:31 995 5:02 5:10 5:22 995 11:32 11:40 11:51
Visit us online 995 8:49 8:59 9:13 995 A 7:28 7:35 7:46 995 A 5:17 5:25 5:37 pm 995 A 11:47 11:55 12:06
transperth.wa.gov.au 995 A 8:59 9:08 9:22 995 7:43 7:50 8:01 995 5:32 5:40 5:52 995 12:02 12:10 12:21
Get the app 995 9:09 9:18 9:32 995 A 8:00 8:07 8:17 995 A S5:A1 5:55 6:06 995 A 12:17 12:25 12:36 For information about
Download our free T i o ITET S0 o 095 A en 625 636 T T connections with other bus
i ® iq™ . . . N . . . . . B . N . .
IPhonle o A|n st o 995 A 9:45 9:54 10:08 995 9:30 9:37 9:47 995 6:32 6:40 6:51 995 1:02 110 121 and train services, please
to help you plan your journey. 995 10:00 10:09 10:23 995 10:00 10:07 10:17 995 6:47 6:55 7:06 995 A 117 1:25 1:36 use JourneyPlanner at
995 A 1015 10:24 10:38 995 11:00 11:06 11:16 995 A T:03 1:10 1:21 995 1:32 1:40 1:51 transperth.wa.gov.au
995D 10:30 10:39 10:53 am 995 12:00 12:06 12:16 995 7:33 1:40 751 995 A 147 1:55 2:06
995 A 1045 10:54 11:08 0% a3 840 oAl 995 2:02 210 2:21
995 11:00 11:09 11:23 : : : 995 A 2:07 2:25 2:36
995 A 1L15 11:24 11:38 2954  9:03 2:10 9:21 995 2:32 2:40 2:51
995 D 11:30 1:39 11:53 am 995 A 6:31 6:37 6:49 995 9:33 9:40 9:50 995 A 247 2:55 3:06
; . : 995 A 7:01 7:07 719 995 10:13 10:20 10:30 : : :
995 A 11:45 11:54 12:08 995 3:02 3:10 3:21
. 995 12:00 12:09 12:23 995 731 7:38 7:50 995 11:13 11:20 11:30 995 A 317 3:25 3:36
Link to the Transperth app pm 995 A 12:15 12:24 12:38 995 A 1:46 7:53 8:05 am 995 12:13 12:20 12:30 995 3:32 3:40 3:51
for Android™ and iPhone® 995 D 12:30 12:39 12:53 995D 801 8:08 8:20 995 A 347 3:55 4:06
Cail s 95 A 245 1254 108 T 823 £5 095 402 410 42
InfoLi 995 1:.00 1:09 1:23 > 31 : > A Continues from Claremont Stn as Route 102. 995 A 417 4:25 4:36
oLine on 13 6213 . . . 995 A 8:46 8:53 9:05 ! . . .
(TIS13 14 50) 995 A 115 1:24 1:38 995 D 9:01 9:09 9:21 D Continues from Claremont Stn as Route 107. 995 4:32 4:39 4:50
995 D 1:30 1:39 1:53 : : : 995 A 4:47 4:54 5:05 Suburb
Hearing or speech impaired? 995 A 1:45 1:54 2:08 995 A 916 9:24 9:36 995 5:02 5:09 5:20 uburbs
Call via NRS on 133 677 995 D 2:00 2:09 2:23 ggg : 3‘3“6 ggz 18;3‘7 995 A 517 5:24 5:35 P
« Airport Central Station 995 D 2:30 2:39 2:55 995 A 106 1024 1037 995 A 5:47 5:54 6:05 Nedlands
it . 995 A 2:45 2:54 3:10 : : : 995 6:02 6:09 6:20
Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 995 A 3:00 310 3:31 995 10:33 10:41 10:54 995 A 617 6:24 6:35 Perth
+ Perth Busport 995 A 35 328 343 995 A 10:48 10:56 11:09 995 632 639 650
« Perth Station : : : 995 D 11:03 1:11 11:24 : . .
« Perth Underground Station s b e 338 352 995 A 118 11:26 11:39 L . L [
995 A 3:37 3:47 4:03 505 133 Tidl 1154 995 A 7:03 7:10 7:20
995 A 3:48 3:58 4:14 995 A 1148 156 12:09 995 A 7:33 7:40 7:51 All Transperth buses are accessible.
995 D 3:59 4:09 4:25 : : : 995 A 8:03 8:10 8:21
pm 995D  12:03 12:11 12:24
995 4:21 4:31 4:47 995 12:33 1241 12:54 995 10:03 10:10 10:20 *Majority of the day.
995D 432 4:42 4:59 995 A 12:48 12:56 1:09
995 A 442 4:52 5:10 995 D 1:03 111 1:24
995 A 1:18 1:26 1:39 A Continues as Claremont Stn as Route 102. Y/ J
995 1:33 1:41 153 W@ Transperth

’\5 Transperth




Route 995 - To Perth Route 995 Map

Timed Stops ©® ©® (=) Timed Stops O) ® (=) Timed Stops O] ® (=) Timed Stops ® ® (=] Christ Shurch { C o~ ) Legend
Grammar Sch | — —
sopho. o4l gy mmos SRS gopne. B2 gy msos 2B sone. AT ey msos B sopne. BT gy mes  J2B1 EBE)Cremont
Claremont ~ University ~ Mount Elizabeth Claremont ~ University ~ Mount Elizabeth Claremont ~ University ~ Mount Elizabeth Claremont ~ University ~ Mount Elizabeth :‘ Gugeri St 3y CLAREMONT © susstation
Route No. Stn of WA Hospital  Quay Bus Stn Route No. Stn of WA Hospital  Quay Bus Stn Route No. Stn of WA Hospital  Quay Bus Stn Route No. Stn of WA Hospital  QuayBusStn ®-Leura Av Train / Bus Station
\ Train Station
am 995 510 5:14 5:18 5:26 pm 995 417 4:25 4:32 4:45 pm 995 11:55 12:01 12:07 12:16 am 995 1:25 7:30 7:34 T:42 e Showgrounds Timed st
995 5:40 5:45 5:49 5:57 995 4:32 4:40 447 5:02 995  12:10 12:16 12222 12:31 995 7:55 8:00 8:04 8:12 2 N\ © Timedstop
995 6:02 6:07 6:12 6:20 995 4:47 4:55 5:02 5:17 995 12:25 12:31 12:37 12:46 995 8:25 8:30 8:34 8:42 3 \ me=High Frequency Service
995 6:15 6:20 6:25 6:33 995 5:02 5:10 5:18 5:33 995 12:40 12:46 12:52 1:01 995 8:40 8:45 8:50 8:58 I N Loch Street €D Bus Route Numbers
995 6:28 6:33 6:38 6:46 995 5:17 5:25 5:33 5:47 995 12:55 1:01 1:07 1:16 995 8:55 9:00 9:05 9:13 < ‘\\ 555 Route starts and
995 6:38 6:43 6:49 6:57 995 5:32 5:39 5:46 5:57 995 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:31 995 9:10 9:16 9:21 9:29 \ terminates
995 6:48 6:53 6:59 7:08 995 5:47 5:54 6:01 6:12 995 1:25 1:31 1:37 1:46 995 9:25 9:31 9:36 9:44 \. == Train Line
995 6:58 7:04 7:10 719 995 6:02 6:09 6:15 6:23 995 1:40 1:46 1:51 2:00 995 9:40 9:46 9:51 9:59 \ Hospital
995 7:08 714 7:20 7:29 995 6:17 6:24 6:30 6:38 995 1:55 2:01 2:06 2:15 995 9:55 10:01 10:06 10:14 Y Karrakatta e School, University,
995 718 7:24 7:30 T:41 995 6:32 6:38 6:44 6:52 995 2:10 2:16 2:21 2:30 995 10:10 10:16 10:21 10:29 N\ TAFE
995 7:28 7:37 7:43 7:54 995 6:47 6:52 6:58 7:06 995 2:25 2:31 2:36 2:45 995 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:44 NEDLANDS KARRAKATTA -\ Shopping Centre
995 7:39 7:49 7:55 8:06 995 7:02 7:07 712 7:20 995 2:40 2:46 2:51 3:00 995 10:40 10:46 10:51 10:59 \ parks
995 7:49 7:59 8:05 8:16 995 717 7:22 7:27 7:35 995 2:55 3:01 3:06 315 995 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:14 (995 N\
995 7:59 8:09 8:15 8:26 995 7:40 7:45 7:50 7:58 995 3:10 3:16 3:21 3:30 995 11:10 11:16 11:21 11:29 ‘ N & .
995 8:09 8:19 8:25 8:36 995 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:28 995 3:25 3:31 3:36 3:45 995 11:25 11:31 11:36 11:44 N iy
995 8:19 8:29 8:35 8:46 995 8:40 8:45 8:50 8:57 995 3:40 3:46 3:51 4:00 995 11:40 11:46 11:51 11:59 e N
995 8:29 8:39 8:45 8:56 995 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:52 995 3:55 4:01 4:06 4:15 pm 995 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:14 © R }
995 8:39 8:49 8:55 9:07 995 10:35 10:39 10:44 10:51 995 4:10 4:16 4:21 4:30 995 12:10 12:16 12:21 12:29 N\ .
995 8:50 8:58 9:04 9:16 995 4:25 4:31 4:36 4:45 995 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:44 o . N 0 Scale Tkm
995 9:05 9:13 9:19 9:30 995 4:40 4:46 4:51 5:00 995 12:40 12:46 12:51 12:59 E [\ A\
995 9:20 9:27 9:33 9:43 995 4:55 5:01 5:06 5:15 995 12:55 1:01 1:06 1:14 CRAWLEY ?; L W Daglish
995 9:35 9:42 9:48 9:58 am 995 5:35 5:39 5:44 5:51 995 5:10 5:16 5:21 5:30 995 1:10 1:16 1:21 1:29 Z canCharies
995 9:50 9:57 10:03 10:13 995 6:05 6:09 6:14 6:21 995 5:25 5:31 5:36 5:45 995 1:25 1:31 1:36 1:44 University of 00N or L \
995 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:28 995 6:35 6:39 6:44 6:51 995 5:40 5:46 5:51 5:59 995 1:40 1:46 1:51 1:59 Western Australia 4 \,
995 10:20 10:27 10:33 10:43 995 7:07 712 .17 7:24 995 5:55 6:01 6:06 6:14 995 1:55 2:01 2:06 2:14 \ ‘ Perth Childres Hos \
995 10:35 10:42 10:48 10:58 995 7:25 7:30 7:35 7:42 995 6:10 6:16 6:21 6:29 995 2:10 2:16 2:21 2:29 N
995 10:50 10:57 11:03 113 995 7:40 7:45 7:50 7:57 995 6:25 6:31 6:36 6:44 995 2:25 2:31 2:36 2:44 N . \
995 11:05 1112 117 1:27 995 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:12 995 6:40 6:46 6:51 6:59 995 2:40 2:46 2:51 2:59 f - 0 \
995 11:20 11:27 11:32 11:42 995 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:27 995 7:10 7:16 7:21 7:28 995 2:55 3:01 3:06 3:14 |’ \
995 11:35 11:42 11:47 1:57 995 8:25 8:30 8:35 8:43 995 7:40 7:46 7:51 7:58 995 3:10 3:16 3:21 3:29 [ f—" ) @ subiaco
995 1:50 11:57 12:02 12:12 995 8:40 8:45 8:50 8:58 995 8:10 8:16 8:21 8:28 995 3:25 3:31 3:36 3:44 AN \
pm 995 12:05 12:12 12:17 12:27 995 8:55 9:00 9:05 9:13 995 8:37 8:43 8:48 8:55 995 3:40 3:46 3:51 3:59 \Q) \
995 12:20 12:27 12:32 12:42 995 9:10 9:15 9:20 9:28 995 9:04 9:09 9:14 9:21 995 3:55 4:01 4:06 4:14 \/ \
995 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:58 995 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:43 995 9:54 9:59 10:04 10:11 995 4:10 4:16 4:21 4:29 ' \
995 12:50 12:57 1:03 1:13 995 9:40 9:45 9:50 9:58 995 10:54 10:59 11:04 1:1 995 4:25 4:31 4:36 4:44 \
995 1:05 112 1:18 1:28 995 9:55 10:00 10:05 10:14 995 4:40 4:46 4:51 4:59 KINGS PARK O West Leederville
995 1:20 1:27 1:33 1:43 995 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:31 995 4:55 5:01 5:06 5:14 !
995 1:35 1:42 1:48 1:58 995 10:25 10:31 10:37 10:46 995 5:10 5:16 5:21 5:29 :
995 1:50 1:57 2:03 2:13 995 10:40 10:46 10:52 11:01 995 5:25 5:31 5:36 5:44 )
995 2:05 2:12 2:18 2:28 995 10:55 11:01 11:07 11:16 995 5:40 5:46 5:51 5:59 Swan River i
995 2:20 2:27 2:33 2:43 995 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:31 995 5:55 6:01 6:06 6:14 !
995 2:35 2:42 2:48 2:58 995 11:25 11:31 11:37 11:46 995 6:10 6:15 6:20 6:28 /
995 2:50 2:57 3:03 3:13 995 11:40 11:46 11:52 12:01 995 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:43 f
995 3:06 313 319 3:29 995 6:40 6:45 6:50 6:58 WEST 7
995 3:21 3:29 3:36 3:48 995 7:10 7:15 7:20 7:28 PERTH | [
995 3:36 3:46 3:53 4:06 995 7:40 7:45 7:50 7:58 2y
995 3:51 3:59 4:06 4:19 995 8:35 8:40 8:45 8:53 / 4
995 4:02 4:10 4:17 4:30 995 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:53 /

@) Elizabeth Quay/
Bus Station

‘.»Eijzab,\e?%lay PERTH
s 2 e Vi

4

14



